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Part Number

000000-00
901030308013
422250890001
000000-00
000000-00
901052431350
000000-00
901051631126
422250750002
901051631126
904010331306
422250740001
904010331306
422251220005
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
422250600006
000000-00
422250630001
000000-00
904010101604
904020101703
901010600607
422170720001
901061217381

PartsList for 33-150 Type 1 S/IN 87E69387 & L ower

Description

No Longer Available
SCREW

SUPPORT ARM

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

Use 1087397
SCREW

WASHER

MITER CLAMP PLUG
WASHER

SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KNOB

No Longer Available
MITER INDEX INSERT
No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

PLATE

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

33
35
36
37
38
39
40
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71

Part Number

000000-00

000000-00

000000-00

422250720008
901061217381
000000-00

422250600006
422250900001
901010600623
422250270001
902012931240
904070105569
902010209101
904010101604
904020101703
901010600607
422250430005
000000-00

901030100750
904020101703
902010101300
422250550004
000000-00

422251090004
422250430004
000000-00

904020101726

PartsList for 33-150 Type 1 S/IN 87E69387 & L ower

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP STRAP
SCREW

No Longer Available
KNOB

DUST BRACKET
CAP SCREW
CLAMP STRAP
NUT

FIBRE WASHER
JAM NUT

STEEL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

LH FENCE

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

FENCE GUIDE

No Longer Available
EXTENTION LH
RH FENCE

No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
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Item Number

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
&5
87
88
90
91
92
94
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Part Number

901061217383
905010102729
000000-00
000000-00
1087640
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
901010600626
902011201034
901010600626
422250890002
422251090005
901010600623
000000-00
000000-00
902012931240
000000-00
902012931240
422251020001
422250840001
000000-00
904010101603
422251220004
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 33-150 Type 1 S/IN 87E69387 & L ower

Description

SCREW

ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LOCK NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

HEX NUT

CAP SCREW
SUPPORT RAILS
EXTENTION RH
CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
NUT

CARRIAGE
CLAMP PLATE

No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

107
108
109
111
112
113
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
125
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Part Number

901010603124
491957-00
904010101603
904010101604
904020101703
931021131172
901010600607
000000-00
901010600623
491957-00
904010101603
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
422250950002
000000-00
861434
901061217381
422250120001
904010101614
000000-00
928010418851
000000-00
422250720007
901061217381

PartsList for 33-150 Type 1 S/IN 87E69387 & L ower

Description

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
STEEL WASHER
STEEL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
KNOB

SCREW

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
STEEL WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
REAR TRUNNION
No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

HOUSING

STEEL WASHER
No Longer Available
SPRING

No Longer Available
BEVEL SCALE
SCREW
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Item Number

137
140
142
143
144
144
145
147
148
149
150
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
170
171
172

Part Number

904010101603
902012817295
422251080003
000000-00
422250710007
422250710011
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
422251040010
904050131272
902012831393
901061217383
422250790019
000000-00
000000-00
901061217381
438010070009
438010040069
901061217381
825713
000000-00
902020401303
901042601527

PartsList for 33-150 Type 1 S/IN 87E69387 & L ower

Description

STEEL WASHER
LOCK NUT

BEVEL CLAMP ROD

No Longer Available
TRUN PIVOT PIN
PIVOT SHAFT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
USE 803679

Use 902-01-283-1393
LOCK NUT
SCREW

PAL NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

WIRE NUT
HEYCO BUSHING
SCREW

115V CORD

No Longer Available
SQUARE NUT
THUMB SCREW
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Item Number

173
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
210
210
211
211
212
213
213
216
217
218
219
220
222
223
224
225
227
229

Part Number

422257530002
422253310001
920230131347
000000-00
684111
901059931344
400081120021
000000-00
000000-00
861434
438010040080
438013020572
438013020569
691857
901061217381
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
422251030001
000000-00
330003-64
400080740002
400080740001
438023360025
400081390008
696271
400081390008

PartsList for 33-150 Type 1 S/IN 87E69387 & L ower

Description

LUBE PLATE

USE 691494

USE 838833

No Longer Available
END CAP

SCREW

USE 848148

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP
CABLE CLAMP 3/8
POWER CORD
CORD
SWITCH-OFFON
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BLADE HOLDER
No Longer Available
BALL BEARING
USE 810425
ALTVEND-IW
FIELD

BEARING

JACKSHAFT ASSY.

BEARING
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Item Number

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
261
262

Part Number

883486
422250790018
901051631348
000000-00
902012931345
683698
879553
000000-00
438016280003
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
901030408015
422171040002
902012931240
901020100582
422250540003
000000-00
000000-00
422250540004
491957-00

PartsList for 33-150 Type 1 S/IN 87E69387 & L ower

Description

SCREW
RETAINER

USE 858008

No Longer Available
NUT

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH

No Longer Available
SWITCH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
SPACER

NUT

MACHINE SCREW
GUARD PLATE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BLADE GUARD
LOCK WASHER

Page 7

Qty Required

W = o= AN = NN NN =N e e e e e e = NN NN W= W



Item Number

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
315
316
317
320
321
322
322
330

Part Number

901010603124
901010600626
000000-00
000000-00
901010600649
904020101703
904010101604
882664
434081010002
000000-00
000000-00
422250480001
422250270003
901061431327
901010600623
000000-00
491957-00
902011201034
000000-00
422250680002
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
422251000001
000000-00
999020231349

PartsList for 33-150 Type 1 S/IN 87E69387 & L ower

Description

SCREW

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
STEEL WASHER
WRENCH-BOXED
OPEN-END WRENCH
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FOOT

SPRING CLIP
SCREW

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
EXT LOCK

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WHEEL

No Longer Available
LUB FOR SAWBUCK
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